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10/18/2019

10/21/2019

10/29/2019

10/29/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/31/2019

01/30/2020

01/30/2020

02/06/2020

02/14/2020

02/18/2020

$5,000.00

$80,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Mitchell, Michael M.

Florida Jobs Alliance

Kagan, John

Strayhorn Management
Company

Southwest Florida
Enterprises, Inc.

Ronald Book P.A.

Florida Prosperity Fund

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

Florida Home Builders PAC

IWP

Floridians for Economic
Advancement

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.

2996 Hanson Street

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

6981 Lake Devonwood Drive

2125 First Street, Suite 201

Post Office Box 350940

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

Post Office Box 10085

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

2600 Centennial Place

Post Office Box 338

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
11-325

Post Office Box 1779

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Miami, FL 33135

Aventura, FL 33180

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Methuen, MA 01844

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Retired

Political Committee

Orthopedic Surgeon

Management
Company

Pari Mutuel

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/28/2020

03/09/2020

03/11/2020

03/12/2020

03/13/2020

05/22/2020

05/29/2020

07/13/2020

07/17/2020

07/27/2020

09/09/2020

09/22/2020

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$966.47

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

FTBA Transportation PAC

Floridians for Economic
Advancement

Sam Galloway Ford

Suncoast Beverage Sales,
Ltd.

Sam Galloway Ford

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

First Amendment Fund

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Florida Federation for
Children PAC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Rist, Brian

Galloway, Sam Jr. M.

610 South Boulevard

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
11-325

1800 Boy Scout Drive

2996 Hanson Street

1800 Boy Scout Drive

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

1103 Hays Street

6707 38th Avenue North

228 South Washington Street,
Suite 115

300 East Brevard Street

6182 Idlewild Street

Post Office Box 70

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Alexandria, VA 22314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Fort Myers, FL 33902

Political Committee

Political Committee

Auto Dealership

Beverage Distributor

Auto Dealership

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Auto Dealer

Contractor

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/28/2020

09/28/2020

10/01/2020

10/02/2020

10/05/2020

10/06/2020

10/06/2020

10/06/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Farish, William S.

Farish, Sarah S.

Kagan, John

Lee FP Inc.

Huether, Virginia

Florida Home Builders PAC

Florida Right Solutions

Anesthesiology PAC

Council of Florida Family
Practice and Community
Teaching Hospitals Inc.
Committee for Accessible
Government

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Rubenstein, Betty S.

Post Office Box 69

Post Office Box 69

6981 Lake Devonwood Drive

9800 South Healthpark Drive,
Suite 310

One Norwegian Plaza, Suite 300

2600 Centennial Place

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10805

Post Office Box 10909

6707 38th Avenue North

13301 Ponderosa Way

Boca Grande, FL 33921

Boca Grande, FL 33921

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Pottsville, PA 17901

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Horse Breeder

Horse Breeder

Orthopedic Surgeon

Healthcare

Retired

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Political Committee

Homemaker

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/22/2020

02/10/2021

02/10/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/18/2021

03/01/2021

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Ramba Consulting Group,
LLC

Coalition for Better Care PC

Ronald Book P.A.

Suncoast Beverage Sales,
Ltd.

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Lewis Longman & Walker
P.A.

Anesthesiology PAC

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc.
Committee for Special
Purpose Government Study

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

ASG Consulting Group, LLC

120 South Monroe Street

120 South Monroe Street

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

2996 Hanson Street

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

300 East Brevard Street

515 North Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

1103 Hays Street

1284 Timberlane Road

315 South Calhoun Street, Suite
830

6707 38th Avenue North

235 West Brandon Blvd., Ste 640

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Aventura, FL 33180

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Brandon, FL 33511

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Beverage Distributor

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

06/21/2021

08/02/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/13/2021

08/16/2021

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

Centene Management
Company LLC

Heritage MGA LLC

Florida Gulf Coast Chapter,
Associated Builders &
Contractors
RSA Consulting Group LLC

United Group Underwriters

Kalkomey Enterprises, LLC

Agro-Industrial Management,
Inc.

Barraco and Associates, Inc.

Rubenstein, Betty S.

Six Ls Packing Company Inc

Sam Galloway Ford

Chris-Tel Company of
Southwest Florida, Inc.

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

2600 McCormich Drive, Ste 300

2008 North Himes Avenue

235 West Brandon Boulevard
Suite 640

1313 Northwest 167th Street

14086 Proton Road

One North Clematis Street, Suite
100

Post Office Drawer 2800

13301 Ponderosa Way

Post Office Box 3088

1800 Boy Scout Drive

2534-A Edison Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63105

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tampa, FL 33607

Brandon, FL 33511

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Dallas, TX 75244

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Fort Myers, FL 33902

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Immokalee, FL 34143

Fort Myers, FL 33907

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Health Care

Insurance

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Insurance

Safety Education

Agriculture

Engineering

Homemaker

Produce Wholesaler

Construction

Auto Dealership

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/23/2021

08/23/2021

08/24/2021

08/24/2021

08/30/2021

08/31/2021

08/31/2021

09/13/2021

09/23/2021

09/23/2021

09/23/2021

10/04/2021

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,500.00

Farish, Sarah S.

Farish, William S.

Camprop, Inc

Lee FP Inc.

Friends of Carmine Marceno

Colonial Interstate
Investments, LLC

Kagan, Elizabeth

Michael Cusick &
Associates, Inc

Florida Internet & Television
Association, Inc.

Flagler Strategies LLC

Floridian's United for our
Children's Future

Duke Energy

Post Office Box 69

Post Office Box 69

21101 Design Parc Lane #103

9800 South Healthpark Drive,
Suite 310

133 Harbor Drive South

2161 Fowler Street, Suite 100

6981 Lake Devonwood Drive

200 West College Avenue, Suite
119

246 East 6th Avenue, Suite 100

8740 Southwest 83rd Street

Post Office Box 10085

400 South Tryon Street

Boca Grande, FL 33921

Boca Grande, FL 33921

Estero, FL 33928

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Venice, FL 34285

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Miami, FL 33173

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Charlotte, NC 28285

Horse Breeder

Horse Breeder

Land Developer

Healthcare

Political Committee

Real Estate
Investment

Attorney

Business Consulting

Trade Association

Governmental Affairs

Utilities

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/13/2021

10/13/2021

11/12/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Florida Outdoor Advertising
Political Action Committee

TECO Energy, Inc.

A. Duda & Sons, Inc.

FTBA Transportation PAC

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Florida Family Fairness PC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

FPF Fire PC

Centene Management
Company LLC

The Vogel Group

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

Heritage MGA LLC

314 North Gadsden Street, Suite
1

702 North Franklin Street

Post Office Box 620257

610 South Boulevard

6707 38th Avenue North

1103 Hays Street

700 Universe Boulevard

343 West Madison Street

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

2300 N Street Northwest, Suite
643

Post Office Box 10570

2600 McCormich Drive, Ste 300

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Oviedo, FL 32762

Tampa, FL 33606

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63105

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Clearwater, FL 33759

Political Committee

Energy

Agriculture

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Health Care

Governmental
Consulting

Insurance

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/10/2022

01/10/2022

04/27/2022

05/30/2022

06/03/2022

06/14/2022

06/17/2022

07/12/2022

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

The Professional
Firefighters/Paramedics of
Palm Beach County
Florida Hospital Association
PC

Florida Gulf Coast Chapter,
Associated Builders &
Contractors
Florida Family Fairness PC

FTBA Transportation PAC

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Grayrobinson PA Florida
Political Action Committee

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Ste 2-C

306 East College Avenue

2008 North Himes Avenue

1103 Hays Street

610 South Boulevard

6707 38th Avenue North

300 East Brevard Street

Post Office Box 3068

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Saint Petersburg, FL 33710

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32802

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


