Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated

Page

7/22/2022

4	ı
-	l

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
10/18/2019	\$5,000.00	Mitchell, Michael M.	2996 Hanson Street	Fort Myers, FL 33916	Retired	Check
10/21/2019	\$80,000.00	Florida Jobs Alliance	115 East Park Avenue Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/29/2019	\$5,000.00	Kagan, John	6981 Lake Devonwood Drive	Fort Myers, FL 33908	Orthopedic Surgeon	Check
10/29/2019	\$10,000.00	Strayhorn Management Company	2125 First Street, Suite 201	Fort Myers, FL 33901	Management Company	Check
12/12/2019	\$1,500.00	Southwest Florida Enterprises, Inc.	Post Office Box 350940	Miami, FL 33135	Pari Mutuel	Check
12/12/2019	\$1,000.00	Ronald Book P.A.	18851 Northeast 29th Avenue, Suite 1010	Aventura, FL 33180	Governmental Affairs	Check
12/31/2019	\$1,500.00	Florida Prosperity Fund	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
01/30/2020	\$2,500.00	Larry J. Overton & Associates, Inc.	101 East College Avenue, Suite 302	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Consulting	Check
01/30/2020	\$1,000.00	Florida Home Builders PAC	2600 Centennial Place	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
02/06/2020	\$1,000.00	IWP	Post Office Box 338	Methuen, MA 01844	Pharmaceuticals	Check
02/14/2020	\$5,000.00	Floridians for Economic Advancement	1700 North Monroe Street, Suite 11-325	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
02/18/2020	\$1,000.00	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated

7/22/2022	
-----------	--

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
02/28/2020	\$2,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
03/09/2020	\$2,500.00	Floridians for Economic Advancement	1700 North Monroe Street, Suite 11-325	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
03/11/2020	\$966.47	Sam Galloway Ford	1800 Boy Scout Drive	Fort Myers, FL 33907	Auto Dealership	In-Kind
03/12/2020	\$5,000.00	Suncoast Beverage Sales, Ltd.	2996 Hanson Street	Fort Myers, FL 33916	Beverage Distributor	Check
03/13/2020	\$2,000.00	Sam Galloway Ford	1800 Boy Scout Drive	Fort Myers, FL 33907	Auto Dealership	Check
05/22/2020	\$1,000.00	Larry J. Overton & Associates, Inc.	101 East College Avenue, Suite 302	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Consulting	Check
05/29/2020	\$5,000.00	First Amendment Fund	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/13/2020	\$500.00	Florida Podiatry Political Committee	6707 38th Avenue North	Saint Petersburg, FL 33710	Political Committee	Check
07/17/2020	\$20,000.00	Florida Federation for Children PAC	228 South Washington Street, Suite 115	Alexandria, VA 22314	Political Committee	Check
07/27/2020	\$2,500.00	Florida Police Benevolent Association Inc FPBA Law and Order PAC	300 East Brevard Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
09/09/2020	\$1,000.00	Rist, Brian	6182 Idlewild Street	Fort Myers, FL 33966	Contractor	Check
09/22/2020	\$5,000.00	Galloway, Sam Jr. M.	Post Office Box 70	Fort Myers, FL 33902	Auto Dealer	Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated

Page 3

7/22/2022

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
09/28/2020	\$5,000.00	Farish, William S.	Post Office Box 69	Boca Grande, FL 33921	Horse Breeder	Check
09/28/2020	\$5,000.00	Farish, Sarah S.	Post Office Box 69	Boca Grande, FL 33921	Horse Breeder	Check
10/01/2020	\$2,500.00	Kagan, John	6981 Lake Devonwood Drive	Fort Myers, FL 33908	Orthopedic Surgeon	Check
10/02/2020	\$10,000.00	Lee FP Inc.	9800 South Healthpark Drive, Suite 310	Fort Myers, FL 33908	Healthcare	Check
10/05/2020	\$2,500.00	Huether, Virginia	One Norwegian Plaza, Suite 300	Pottsville, PA 17901	Retired	Check
10/06/2020	\$1,000.00	Florida Home Builders PAC	2600 Centennial Place	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
10/06/2020	\$1,000.00	Florida Right Solutions	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/06/2020	\$2,500.00	Anesthesiology PAC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/12/2020	\$1,000.00	Council of Florida Family Practice and Community Teaching Hospitals Inc.	Post Office Box 10805	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Association	Check
10/12/2020	\$500.00	Committee for Accessible Government	Post Office Box 10909	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
10/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Florida Podiatry Political Committee	6707 38th Avenue North	Saint Petersburg, FL 33710	Political Committee	Check
10/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Rubenstein, Betty S.	13301 Ponderosa Way	Fort Myers, FL 33907	Homemaker	Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated 7/22/2022

Consulting

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
10/15/2020	\$500.00	Ramba Consulting Group, LLC	120 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Affairs	Check
10/15/2020	\$1,000.00	Coalition for Better Care PC	120 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/15/2020	\$1,500.00	Ronald Book P.A.	18851 Northeast 29th Avenue, Suite 1010	Aventura, FL 33180	Governmental Affairs	Check
10/22/2020	\$5,000.00	Suncoast Beverage Sales, Ltd.	2996 Hanson Street	Fort Myers, FL 33916	Beverage Distributor	Check
02/10/2021	\$2,500.00	Larry J. Overton & Associates, Inc.	101 East College Avenue, Suite 302	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Consulting	Check
02/10/2021	\$2,500.00	Florida Police Benevolent Association Inc Justice PAC	300 East Brevard Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
02/17/2021	\$1,000.00	Lewis Longman & Walker P.A.	515 North Flagler Drive, Suite 1500	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	Law Firm	Check
02/17/2021	\$1,500.00	Anesthesiology PAC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
02/17/2021	\$1,000.00	Florida Manufactured Housing Association PAC	1284 Timberlane Road	Tallahassee, FL 32312	Political Committee	Check
02/17/2021	\$1,000.00	Committee for Special Purpose Government Study	315 South Calhoun Street, Suite 830	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
02/18/2021	\$1,000.00	Florida Podiatry Political Committee	6707 38th Avenue North	Saint Petersburg, FL 33710	Political Committee	Check
03/01/2021	\$1,000.00	ASG Consulting Group, LLC	235 West Brandon Blvd., Ste 640	Brandon, FL 33511	Governmental	Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated 7/22/2022

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
03/01/2021	\$2,500.00	Centene Management Company LLC	7700 Forsyth Boulevard	St. Louis, MO 63105	Health Care	Check
03/01/2021	\$1,000.00	Heritage MGA LLC	2600 McCormich Drive, Ste 300	Clearwater, FL 33759	Insurance	Check
03/01/2021	\$500.00	Florida Gulf Coast Chapter, Associated Builders & Contractors	2008 North Himes Avenue	Tampa, FL 33607	Political Committee	Check
03/01/2021	\$1,000.00	RSA Consulting Group LLC	235 West Brandon Boulevard Suite 640	Brandon, FL 33511	Governmental Consulting	Check
03/01/2021	\$1,000.00	United Group Underwriters	1313 Northwest 167th Street	Miami Gardens, FL 33169	Insurance	Check
03/01/2021	\$2,500.00	Kalkomey Enterprises, LLC	14086 Proton Road	Dallas, TX 75244	Safety Education	Check
06/21/2021	\$2,000.00	Agro-Industrial Management, Inc.	One North Clematis Street, Suite 100	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	Agriculture	Check
08/02/2021	\$5,000.00	Barraco and Associates, Inc.	Post Office Drawer 2800	Fort Myers, FL 33902	Engineering	Check
08/10/2021	\$3,000.00	Rubenstein, Betty S.	13301 Ponderosa Way	Fort Myers, FL 33907	Homemaker	Check
08/10/2021	\$2,500.00	Six Ls Packing Company Inc	Post Office Box 3088	Immokalee, FL 34143	Produce Wholesaler	Check
08/13/2021	\$5,000.00	Sam Galloway Ford	1800 Boy Scout Drive	Fort Myers, FL 33907	Auto Dealership	Check
08/16/2021	\$2,000.00	Chris-Tel Company of Southwest Florida, Inc.	2534-A Edison Avenue	Fort Myers, FL 33901	Construction	Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

7/22/2022

Page

6

Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type 08/23/2021 \$2.500.00 Farish, Sarah S. Post Office Box 69 Boca Grande, FL 33921 Horse Breeder Check 08/23/2021 \$2,500.00 Farish, William S. Post Office Box 69 Boca Grande, FL 33921 Horse Breeder Check 08/24/2021 \$2.000.00 Camprop, Inc 21101 Design Parc Lane #103 Estero, FL 33928 Land Developer Check 08/24/2021 \$5,000.00 Lee FP Inc. 9800 South Healthpark Drive, Fort Myers, FL 33908 Check Healthcare Suite 310 133 Harbor Drive South 08/30/2021 \$1.000.00 Friends of Carmine Marceno Venice, FL 34285 Political Committee Check Fort Myers, FL 33901 Colonial Interstate 2161 Fowler Street, Suite 100 08/31/2021 \$5.000.00 Real Estate Check Investments, LLC Investment 08/31/2021 \$5,000.00 Kagan, Elizabeth 6981 Lake Devonwood Drive Fort Myers, FL 33908 Check Attorney Michael Cusick & 09/13/2021 \$1.000.00 200 West College Avenue, Suite Tallahassee, FL 32301 **Business Consulting** Check Associates, Inc 119 09/23/2021 \$1,000.00 Florida Internet & Television 246 East 6th Avenue, Suite 100 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Trade Association Check Association, Inc. 09/23/2021 \$1,000.00 Miami, FL 33173 Flagler Strategies LLC 8740 Southwest 83rd Street Governmental Affairs Check 09/23/2021 \$4,000.00 Floridian's United for our Post Office Box 10085 Tallahassee, FL 32302 Political Committee Check Children's Future 400 South Tryon Street 10/04/2021 \$2.500.00 **Duke Energy** Charlotte, NC 28285 Utilities Check

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated

7	100	$I \cap$	ი22	
	,,,	, ,	11//	

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
10/13/2021	\$1,000.00	Florida Outdoor Advertising Political Action Committee	314 North Gadsden Street, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/13/2021	\$2,500.00	TECO Energy, Inc.	702 North Franklin Street	Tampa, FL 33602	Energy	Check
11/12/2021	\$2,500.00	A. Duda & Sons, Inc.	Post Office Box 620257	Oviedo, FL 32762	Agriculture	Check
11/30/2021	\$1,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
11/30/2021	\$1,000.00	Florida Podiatry Political Committee	6707 38th Avenue North	Saint Petersburg, FL 33710	Political Committee	Check
11/30/2021	\$2,500.00	Florida Family Fairness PC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/30/2021	\$2,500.00	NextEra Energy Capital Holdings, Inc.	700 Universe Boulevard	Juno Beach, FL 33408	Energy	Check
11/30/2021	\$2,000.00	FPF Fire PC	343 West Madison Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
01/07/2022	\$2,500.00	Centene Management Company LLC	7700 Forsyth Boulevard	St. Louis, MO 63105	Health Care	Check
01/07/2022	\$1,000.00	The Vogel Group	2300 N Street Northwest, Suite 643	Washington, DC 20037	Governmental Consulting	Check
01/10/2022	\$1,000.00	The Southern Group of Florida Political Committee	Post Office Box 10570	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
01/10/2022	\$1,000.00	Heritage MGA LLC	2600 McCormich Drive, Ste 300	Clearwater, FL 33759	Insurance	Check
				ļ		

Conservative Legacy Fund

Date Updated

7	100	$I \cap$	ი22	
	,,,	, ,	11//	

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
01/10/2022	\$2,500.00	The Professional Firefighters/Paramedics of Palm Beach County	2328 South Congress Avenue, Ste 2-C	West Palm Beach, FL 33406	Association	Check
01/10/2022	\$1,500.00	Florida Hospital Association PC	306 East College Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Florida Gulf Coast Chapter, Associated Builders & Contractors	2008 North Himes Avenue	Tampa, FL 33607	Political Committee	Check
05/30/2022	\$15,000.00	Florida Family Fairness PC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
06/03/2022	\$2,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
06/14/2022	\$1,000.00	Florida Podiatry Political Committee	6707 38th Avenue North	Saint Petersburg, FL 33710	Political Committee	Check
06/17/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Police Benevolent Association Inc FPBA Law and Order PAC	300 East Brevard Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/12/2022	\$1,000.00	Grayrobinson PA Florida Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 3068	Orlando, FL 32802	Political Committee	Check